:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6322735

Apr 28, 2023 - 15:50 (UTC)

In epoch 197,585 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 10438 - 0.012521830 ETH®
23.88 USD

2 10439 - 0.012573151 ETH®
23.98 USD

3 10440 - 0.012461248 ETH®
23.77 USD

4 10441 - 0.012538609 ETH®
23.92 USD

S 10442 - 0.012532307 ETH®
23.90 USD

6 10443 - 0.012574347 ETH®
23.98 USD

7 10444 - 0.012592692 ETH®
24.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6322735
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/197585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10438
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10439
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10440
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10441
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10442
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10443
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10444

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

10445

10446

10447

Validator Id

267006

Amount

- 0.064095828
122.28 USD

- 0.012551798
23.94 USD

- 0.045641989
87.07 USD

- 0.012518988
23.88 USD

- 0.012461877
23.77 USD

- 0.012531900
23.90 USD

- 0.012543858
23.93 USD

- 0.045954288
87.67 USD

- 0.012469867
23.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.033320606
63.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10445
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10446
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10447
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10448
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10449
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10450
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10451
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10452
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/267006

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



