

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 04:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6322735</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 28, 2023 · 15:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>197,585</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>10438</u>	- 0.012521830 ETH ② 23.88 USD
2	<u>10439</u>	- 0.012573151 ETH ↔ 23.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>10440</u>	- 0.012461248 ETH ⊘ 23.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>10441</u>	- 0.012538609 ETH ⊘ 23.92 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>10442</u>	- 0.012532307 ETH ⊘ 23.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>10443</u>	- 0.012574347 ETH ② 23.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>10444</u>	- 0.012592692 ETH ⊘ 24.02 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>10445</u>	- 0.064095828 ETH ③ 122.28 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>10446</u>	- 0.012551798 ETH ③ 23.94 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>10447</u>	- 0.045641989 ETH ③ 87.07 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>10448</u>	- 0.012518988 ETH ③ 23.88 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>10449</u>	- 0.012461877 ETH ③ 23.77 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>10450</u>	- 0.012531900 ETH ③ 23.90 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>10451</u>	- 0.012543858 ETH 🐼 23.93 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>10452</u>	- 0.045954288 ETH ↔ 87.67 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>10453</u>	- 0.012469867 ETH ⊘ 23.79 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>267006</u>	+ 0.033320606 ETH ⊘ 63.56 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.